
Pos 

Spec E46 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

Super Touring 4 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

Super Touring 5 
1 

Super Touring 6 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

944Spec 
1 

No. 

615 
37 
90 
63 
3 

128 
93 
25 

28X 
64 

38 
32 
42 
89 
20 

122 
256 

72 

7 
186 
33X 
28 
13 

19 

Name 

Casey Mashore 
Sean Lovett 
Jonathan Perichon 
J.P. Cadoux 
Will Hudson 
Mark Gottscho 
Steven Ferrario 
Team I/O Port Racing Supp
Daniel Yanisse 
Team MicroPDM 

Team ST EDGE MV 
John Friesen 
Nathan Pope 
Olivier Bailly 
George Koustoumbardis 
Svilen Kanev 
Ian McCloghrie 

Team MooreWood Creative 

Tommy Lo 
Peter Phung 
Eric Talistu 
Stephen McHenry 
Trenton Herron 

Kevin Alexander 

Class 

Spec E46 

Spec E46 

Spec E46 

Spec E46 

Spec E46 

Spec E46 

Spec E46 

Spec E46 

Spec E46 

Spec E46 

Super Touring 4 

Super Touring 4 

Super Touring 4 

Super Touring 4 

Super Touring 4 

Super Touring 4 

Super Touring 4 

Super Touring 5 

Super Touring 6 

Super Touring 6 

Super Touring 6 

Super Touring 6 

Super Touring 6 

944Spec 

Laps 

12 
12 
12 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
1 

12 
12 
12 
12 
11 
11 
11 

12 

11 
11 
11 
8 
6 

10 

Diff 

1.821 
1:04.098 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

11 Laps 

46.878 
1:01.988 
1:02.889 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

1.329 
11.937 
3 Laps 
5 Laps 

Total Tm 

26:07.456 
26:09.277 
27:11.554 
25:28.274 
25:28.378 
25:31.801 
25:41.231 
26:46.907 
27:13.517 
3:45.122 

25:20.170 
26:07.048 
26:22.158 
26:23.059 
25:29.061 
25:34.410 
26:09.287 

27:05.010 

26:28.380 
26:29.709 
26:40.317 
26:14.608 
16:09.450 

25:51.093 

Best Tm 

1:56.468 
1:58.194 
1:59.483 
2:04.391 
1:58.249 
2:02.706 
2:02.121 
2:07.575 
2:09.012 
3:14.320 

1:53.521 
1:56.245 
2:00.111 
1:59.552 
1:56.853 
2:01.729 
2:06.936 

1:59.288 

2:04.652 
2:05.674 
2:07.756 
2:28.267 
2:20.360 

2:17.281 

Make - Model 

BMW 330ci 
BMW 
BMW 330ci 
BMW se46 
Bmw 330i 
BMW Spec E46 
BMW Spec e46 
BMW 330CI 
BMW 330ci 
BMW 330Ci 

BMW M3 
BMW M3 

BMW E46 M3 

BMW M240i 
BMW M3 

BMW 330i 

Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
MAZDA MIATA 

Porsche 944 

Sponsor 

A1 IMPORTS AUTO

Legacy Motorworks
Total Kontrolle Eng
I/O Port Racing Sup

Edge Trackside 
Edge Motor Works 

TC Design 

MooreWood Creativ

Slant I Motorsports
Inconceivable Racin
Angry Tortoise Rac

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 3/12/2023 9:16:26 PM 

Timing & Scoring Team Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA Norcal 

Margin of Victory 

46.878 

Avg. Speed 

71.613 

Best Lap Tm 

1:53.521 

Best Speed 

79.915 

Best Lap by 

38 - Team ST EDGE MV 

NASA NorCal Sonoma Raceway March 4-5 

Group C - ST, SU, SE46, 944Spec 

Group C - Sunday Race #2 

Race started at 14:37:14 

Sonoma Raceway 2.520 miles 

3/5/2023 14:35 


